
BREAKFAST MENUMon. to Fri.
7am - 10:30am 

THE EXPRESS
Viennese pastry of your choice | A fruit juice | A hot drink

CONTINENTAL
Assortment of pastries and breads | Seasonal fruits | Yogurt and Granola

AMERICAN
2 eggs from Québec | Back bacon | Artisanal sausages | Beans | Roasted
potatoes | Salad | Seasonal fruits

MONTREAL BAGEL
Smoked Salmon | Cream Cheese | Red Onions Pickles | Capers

PANCAKES
Maple syrup | Whipped cream | Seasonal fruits

MUSHROOMS BENEDICTS
2 poached eggs on english muffin | Hollandaise sauce | Salad | Roasted
potatoes 

EXTRAS
Toast
Eggs of your choice 
Pastry of your choice
Roasted potatoes
Salad of the moment
Sliced fruits
Assortment of cheeses
Yogurt and Granola
Smoked Salmon | Artisanal sausage | Back bacon
Oatmeal Porridge, apple and cinnamon 

15$

27$

32$

21$

26$

29$

3,5$
4$
4$
6$
6$
7$
8$
8$
9$
15$

All our breakfasts are served with regular coffee or tea,
and juice. Please inform us of your allergens.
Service fees and taxes applicable.


